
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 16991631

2 16981821

3 16632557

4 349244

5 344006

6 5140

7 98

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 8 19180 286 19474 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 5 16223 382 16610 0 0

5 Dumka 4 4601 47 4652 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 30 51017 1047 52094 5 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 4 9864 38 9906 2 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7814 57 7871 0 0

16 Lohardaga 5 6621 88 6714 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 1 12184 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13733 197 13931 1 0

20 Ranchi 33 84738 1585 86356 0 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7104 92 7196 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12932 133 13066 1 0

95 343997 5140 349232 9 0
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COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 30.11.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 16966892 24739

Total Number of Samples Tested 16957203 24618

Number of Negative cases 16607951 24606

Number of Positive cases 349232 12

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 343997 9

Number of Death 5140 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

0

2

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

1

Total 12

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 3905.84% 22005.25 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.50%



1 Bokaro 2189 6966 9155

2 Chatra 1121 3021 4142

3 Deoghar 7139 6073 13212

4 Dhanbad 3013 5338 8351

5 Dumka 2612 5514 8126

6 East Singhbhum 1512 8732 10244

7 Garhwa 2039 2290 4329

8 Giridih 4150 8463 12613

9 Godda 2981 3908 6889

10 Gumla 2290 2931 5221

11 Hazaribagh 2243 6000 8243

12 Jamtara 1018 1818 2836

13 Khunti 1212 1875 3087

14 Koderma 577 1759 2336

15 Latehar 1002 1610 2612

16 Lohardaga 1214 2523 3737

17 Pakur 1886 1389 3275

18 Palamu 4373 6751 11124

19 Ramgarh 671 3031 3702

20 Ranchi 2429 6448 8877

21 Sahebganj 4800 4650 9450

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1349 3853 5202

23 Simdega 452 2862 3314

24 West Singhbhum 6323 7301 13624

Total 58,595 1,05,106 1,63,701

VACCINATION ON 29-11-2021 ,report generated on 30-11-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 30-Nov-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage as 

on 30-Nov-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administere

d as on 30-

Nov-2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 29-Nov-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 30-Nov-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1070206 70.97% 468334 31.06% 1538540 9155 7535

Chatra 762571 473644 62.11% 173062 22.69% 646706 4142 5636

Deoghar 1091021 742585 68.06% 387996 35.56% 1130581 13212 5975

Dhanbad 1962929 1280841 65.25% 578193 29.46% 1859034 8351 9321

Dumka 966254 705693 73.03% 347219 35.93% 1052912 8126 6863

East Singhbhum 1677341 1455045 86.75% 809676 48.27% 2264721 10244 9997

Garhwa 967235 596436 61.66% 271869 28.11% 868305 4329 2792

Giridih 1788159 1114154 62.31% 477194 26.69% 1591348 12613 10290

Godda 960484 648372 67.50% 328854 34.24% 977226 6889 4474

Gumla 749648 420340 56.07% 206828 27.59% 627168 5221 2041

Hazaribagh 1268283 916264 72.24% 432394 34.09% 1348658 8243 8558

Jamtara 578419 411510 71.14% 184656 31.92% 596166 2836 3267

Khunti 388921 258440 66.45% 136139 35.00% 394579 3087 2101

Koderma 523737 372276 71.08% 171932 32.83% 544208 2336 2566

Latehar 531575 336559 63.31% 132107 24.85% 468666 2612 2853

Lohardaga 337666 196121 58.08% 100001 29.62% 296122 3737 2146

Pakur 658399 489757 74.39% 196618 29.86% 686375 3275 1812

Palamu 1418455 869833 61.32% 490754 34.60% 1360587 11124 5691

Ramgarh 694244 534404 76.98% 237703 34.24% 772107 3702 3109

Ranchi 2130936 1587152 74.48% 805766 37.81% 2392918 8877 8365

Sahebganj 841308 588654 69.97% 235266 27.96% 823920 9450 8019

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 532811 68.42% 228640 29.36% 761451 5202 3841

Simdega 438419 287978 65.69% 148399 33.85% 436377 3314 859

West Singhbhum 1098527 704074 64.09% 324825 29.57% 1028899 13624 7642

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,65,93,149 68.79% 78,74,425 32.65% 2,44,67,574 1,63,701 1,25,753

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will 

be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 30 Nov 09:30 PM


